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GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM
(For Immediate Release) November 22, i960

OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, NOVEMBER 9, I960 
(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

-7 ~ ----- "" 1 All Member banks
Item All

banks*
commer
cial Total

Central reserve 
city banks

Reserve
city Country

banksbanks* New York Chicago banks
” “ ASSETS
Loans and investments 23^,820 195,860 162,177 26,012 6,821 61,872 67,472
>
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

142,840
66,140
25,840

115,860
59,790
20,210

98,48347,706
15,988

• 17,595 6,403 2,014
4,343
1,870

608

39,783
16,702
5,387

36,762
22,731
7,979

-> %•
Reserves, cash, and 
» bank balances 46,500 45,740 39,846 7,840 1,950 15,857 14,199

Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 

, Cash items

17,410
3,490

12,660
12,940

17,410
3,370

12,050
12,910

17,415
2,539
7,277
12,615

3,536
197114

3,993

951
34

116
849

7,242
783

2,025
5,807

5,686
1,525
5,022
1,966

Other assets 6,510 5,940 5,269 1,763 127 1,881 1,498

Total assets 287,830 247,540 207,292 35,615 8,898 79,610 83,169
LIABILITIES & CAPITALr- ¥ 1 1 1

■Gross demand deposits 
trross time deposits

145,110
108,230

145,080
72,280

123,497
57,758

23,424
4,924

6,0971,544
48,116
22,204

45,860
29,086

,TOTAL DEPOSITS 253,340 217,360 181,255 28,348 7,641 70,320 74,946

^  Deposits of banks 
^ U. S. Govt, deposits 
*’ Other demand deposits 

Other time deposits

16,820
5,630

124,640
106,250

16,820
5,630

124,610
70,300

16,020
5,068

104,237
55,930

5,484
1,090
18,074
3,700

1,340
258

4,5631,480

7,563
2,00338,946

21,808

1,633
1,71742,654
28,942

' -*Borrowings 2,720 2,720 2,653 1,293 272 848 240

fither liabilities 7,290 6,540 6,059 2,452 176 2,070 1,361
▼
' Total capital accounts

Total liabilities 
'> and capital

24,480 20,920 17,325 3,522 809 6,372 6,622

287,830 247,540 207,292 35,615 8,898 79,610 83,169

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.Note.--The comparability of figures in this series is affected by changes in Federal 
Reserve membership, mergers, etc., and in reserve classifications; also see comparability 
note on page 3.Digitized for FRASER 
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G.7 OCTOBER 12, i960 TO NOVEMBER 9, i960
(Partly estiinated. In millions of dollars)

CHANGES' IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,

All Member banks V
Item All

banks*
commer
cial

banks*
Total

Central 
city 

New York
reserve 
banks 
[ Chicago

Reserve
city
banks

Country
banks

ASSETS 
Loans and investments +3,030 +2,920 +2.228 +237 + 23 +964 +1,004^
Loans and discounts + 660 + 500 + 341 +189 -106 +150

■*»
+ 108"

U. S. Govt, obligations +2,320 +2,440 +1,963 +297 +113 +777 + 776
Other securities + 50 20 - 76 -249 + 16 + 37 + 120"

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances - 410 - 380 - 651 +150 + 40 -909

w -
+ 68

Reserve with FR Banks _ + 8 -221 - 5 + 58 + 176
Cash in vault - 70 - 90 - 53 + 32 + 1 - 22 64
Balances with banks 60 - 10 - 368 - 13 - 9 -269 - 77 vCash items - 280 - 280 - 238 +352 + 53 -676 + 33

Other assets + 250 + 240 + 222 + 93 + 4 + 80 + 45 '
Total assets +2,870 +2,780 +1,799 +480 + 67 ± m ___ +1.117

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 
Gross demand deposits +1,370 +1,370 + 6l4 +102 - 67 -209

* -
+ 788^

Gross time deposits + 620 + 500 + 334 + 22 + 9 + 81.. + 222 v
TOTAL DEPOSITS +1,990 +1,870 f 948 +124 - 58. -128 +1.010..
Deposits of banks - 80 - 80 - 117 +121 - 73 -246 + 81 ̂
U. S. Govt, deposits + 380 + 380 h 324 - 11 - 32 +170 + 197*,
Other demand deposits +1,090 +1,090 f 436 + 26 + 37 -137 + 510 »
Other time deposits + 600 + 480 * 305 - 12 + 1 0 + 85 + 222

Borrowings + 520 + 520 H 530 +321 +111 +136 - 38 ̂>-
Other liabilities + 180 + 210 * 186 + 8 + 9 + 98 + 71s

4

Total capital accounts + 180 + 180 + 135 + 27 + 5 + 29 + i h „
Total liabilities 
and capital +2,870 +2,780 +1,799 +480 + 67 +135

> -
+1,117^

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.
Notes See note on first page.
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CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,
NOVEMBER 11, 1959 TO NOVEMBER 9, i960 
(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

Item All
banks*

All
commer
cial

banks*
Total

Member ban 
Central reserve 

city banks
ks
Reserve
city
banks

Country
banksNew York | Chicago

ASSETS
Loans and investments
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances
Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

Other assets
Total assets 

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits
TOTAL DEPOSITS
Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

Borrowings
Other liabilities
Total capital accounts

Total liabilities 
and capital

+ 8,890 + 7,460 +5,843 +1,066 +103 + 905 +3,769 ,
+ 8,900 
+ 170 
- 180

+ 1,780

+ 6,880 
+ 740 
- 160

+ 1,720

+5,388
+ 678 
- 223

+1,329

- 59 +351 
+1,187 -177
- 62 - 71

+1.036 + 71

+1,659- 458
- 296

- ^

+3,437 + 126 
+ 206

+ 606

- 340 
+ 130 
+ 790 + 1,200
+ 1,180

- 340 
+ 130 
+ 730 + 1,200
+ 1,150

- 337 + 107 
+ 288 
+1,271
+l,06l

+ 121 - 72 
+ 35
+ 19 - 1 + 861 +144
+ 603 + 37

- 298 
+ 15- 185 
+ 84
+ 262

- 88 
+ 57 
+ 455 + 182
+ 159

+11,850 +10,330 +8,233 +2,705 +211 + 783_„ +4.534

+ 1,400 
+ 6,400

+ 1,400 
+ 5,090

+ 917 
+3,817

+ 607 + 19 
+ 368 + 83

- 428 
+ 509

+ 719 
+2,857

+ 7,800 + 6,490 +4,734 + 975 +102 + 81 +3,576
+ 830 
+ 1,140 
- 550 + 6,380

+ 330
+ 2,220
+ 1,500

+ 830 
+ 1,140 
- 550 
+ 5,070
+ 330
+ 2,190

+ 1,320

+ 803
+1,136 
- 986 
+3,781
+ 323
+2,144
+1,032

+ 381 +108 + 334 + 81 
- 94 -141 
+ 354 + 54
+ 4 9 2  + 1
+1,078 + 55
+ 160 + 53

+ 206 
+ 575 
-1,195 
+ 495
- 78
+ 495
+ 285

+ 108 
+ 146 
+ 444 
+2,878

- 92
+ 516
+ 534._

+11,850 +10,330 +8,233 +2,705 +211 + 783 +4,534

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.Note.— Figures for prior dates not entirely comparable with current data because of 
changes effective: (l) December 1959, amounts due Federal Reserve Banks represented by 
outstanding drafts, etc., estimated at approximately $400 million in early December and to 
range seasonally between $250 and $600 million, were excluded from deposits and included 
with other liabilities; (2) during the year in the reclassification of member banks.
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CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM*

G.7 All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks, 
the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds 1/

(Partly estimated. In billions of dollars)
♦Hr 
* -

Item Nov. 9, 
I960

Oct. 12, 
I960

Nov. 11, 
1959

Change to Nov. 9> 
I960 from —

Oct. 12, I960
Nov. 11,
1252___T

ASSETS
Monetary reserve
Gold stock 
Treasury Currency

Bank credit 
Loans, net
U. S. Govt, obligations
Commercial and savings banks 
Federal Reserve Banks 
Other

Other securities 
Total assets, net

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
Total deposits adjusted and 
currency outside banks
Currency outside banks 
Demand deposits adjusted 
Time deposits adjusted 
Postal savings deposits

U. S. Government deposits
At commercial and savings banks 
At Federal Reserve Banks

Foreign bank deposits, net 
Treasury cashCapital and miscellaneous accounts, net 

Total liabilities and capital, net

23.5
18.1
5-4

261.3
140.4
95.1
66.1
28.1

.9
25.8

284.8

247.7
29.0
111.7
106.2

.8

6.0

5.6
.4

3.1
27*<S
284.8

24.0
18.6
5.4

257.9
140.2

92.0
63.8 
27.3
• 9

25.8

281.9

245.5,
28.7
110.3
105.6

.8

.-SjJ.
5.3

.5

3.0
.427.3

281.9

24.9
19.6
5.3

251.9
132.193.8

66.0 
26.8
1.1

26.0

276.8

243.1
28.8
113.5
99.9

1.0

5 0̂-
4.5 
• 5

3.1.425.2
276.8

• 5
- -5
+3-4
+ .2 
+3.1
+2.3 
+ .8

+ .1

+2.9

+2 .2
+ .2 
+1.4 
+ .6

+ .3.
+ .4 
-  .1
+ .1 
+".3
+2.9

-1.4
-1.5+ .1
+9.4
+8.3
-±ia.
+ -2 ^  +1.3- .2 ^
- .2 *
+8.0

+ .2 
-1.8 
+6.4 
- .2
+1.0-
+1.1 
- .1

+2.4.
+8.0

* Figures may not add to totals because of rounding. See note on page 3. 
l/ Treasury funds included are gold account, Treasury currency account, and Exchange 
Stabilization Fund.

_N
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