Mrs Cartles

F GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM

(For Immediate Release)

SOUND OF COVERAORS

November 22, 1960

ASSETS AND THE ITTES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, NOVEMBER 9, 1960

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

*		All	Member banks					
Item	All banks*	commer- cial banks*	Total	Central city New York	banks	Reserve city banks	Country banks	
ASSETS						A 1		
Loans and investments	234,820	195,860	162,177	26,012	6,821	61,872	67,472	
Loans and discounts U. S. Govt. obligations Other securities	142,840 66,140 25,840	115,860 59,790 20,210	98,483 47,706 15,988	6,403	4,343 1,870 608	39,783 16,702 5,387	36,762 22,731 7,979	
Reserves, cash, and bank balances	46,500	45,740	39 <b>,</b> 846	7,840	1,950	15,857	14,199	
Reserve with FR Banks Cash in vault Balances with banks Cash items	17,410 3,490 12,660 12,940	17,410 3,370 12,050 12,910	17,415 2,539 7,277 12,615	197 114	951 34 116 849	7,242 783 2,025 5,807	5,686 1,525 5,022 1,966	
Other assets	6,510	5,940	5 <b>,</b> 269	1,763	127	1,881	1,498	
Total assets	287,830	247,540	207,292	35,615	8,898	79,610	83,169	
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL		•						
Gross demand deposits Gross time deposits	145,110 108,230	145,080 72,280	123,497 57,758			48,116 22,204	45,860 29,086	
TOTAL DEPOSITS	253,340	217,360	181,255	28,348	7,641	70,320	74,946	
Deposits of banks U. S. Govt. deposits Other demand deposits Other time deposits	16,820 5,630 124,640 106,250	16,820 5,630 124,610 70,300	16,020 5,068 104,237 55,930	1,090 18,074	258 4,563	7,563 2,003 38,946 21,808	1,633 1,717 42,654 28,942	
Borrowings	2,720	2,720	2,653	1,293	272	848	240	
Other liabilities	7,290	6,540	6 <b>,</b> 059	2,452	176	2,070	1,361	
Total capital accounts	24,480	20,920	17,325	3,522	809	6,372	6,622	
Total liabilities and capital	287,830	247,540	207,292	35,615	8,898	79,610	83,169	

<sup>\*</sup> Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.

Note.--The comparability of figures in this series is affected by changes in Federal Digitized Figures and in reserve classifications; also see comparability of http://moster.com/page 3.

## CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,

OCTOBER 12, 1960 TO NOVEMBER 9, 1960

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

All Member banks						nks	<b>1</b>
Item	All banks*	commer- cial banks*	Total	Central	reserve banks	Reserve city	Country banks
ASSETS							4 ~
Loans and investments	+3,030	+2,920	+2,228	+237	<u>+ 23</u>	+964	+1,004
Loans and discounts U. S. Govt. obligations Other securities	+ 660 +2,320 + 50	+ 500 +2,440 - 20	+ 341 +1,963 - 76	+189 +297 -249	-106 +113 + 16	+150 +777 + 37	+ 108 + 776 + 120
Reserves, cash, and bank balances	- 410	- 380	- 651	+150	+ 40	-909	+ 68*
Reserve with FR Banks Cash in vault Balances with banks Cash items	- 70 - 60 - 280	- 90 - 10 - 280	+ 8 - 53 - 368 - 238	-221 + 32 - 13 +352	- 5 + 1 - 9 + 53	+ 58 - 22 -269 -676	+ 176 - 64 *+ - 77 + 33
Other assets	+ 250	+ 240	+ 222	+ 93	+ 4	+ 80	+ 45
Total assets	+2,870	+2,780	+1,799	+480	+ 67	+135	+1,117
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL							4-4
Gross demand deposits Gross time deposits	+1,370 + 620	+1,370 + 500	+ 614 + 334	+102 + 22	- 67 + 9	-209 + 81	+ 788 + 222
TOTAL DEPOSITS	+1,990	+1,870	+ 948	+124	- 58	-128	+1,010
Deposits of banks U. S. Govt. deposits Other demand deposits Other time deposits	- 80 + 380 +1,090 + 600	- 80 + 380 +1,090 + 480	- 117 + 324 + 436 + 305	+121 - 11 + 26 - 12	- 73 - 32 + 37 + 10	-246 +170 -137 + ·85	+ 81 + 197 + 510 + 222
Borrowings	+ 520	+ 520	+ 530	+321	+111	+136	- 38
Other liabilities	+ 180	+ 210	+ 186	+ 8	+ 9	+ 98	+ 71 4
Total capital accounts	+ 180	+ 180	+ 135	+ 27	+ 5	+ 29	+ 74
Total liabilities and capital	+2,870	+2,780	+1,799	+480	+ 67	+135	+1,117~~

<sup>\*</sup> Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million. Note: See note on first page.

Digitized for FRASER http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis

G.7

## CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,

NOVEMBER 11, 1959 TO NOVEMBER 9, 1960

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

*		A 7 7	Member banks					
* Item	All banks*	All commer- cial banks*	Total	Central city	reserve banks Chicago	Reserve city	Country	
ASSETS					·		_	
Loans and investments	+ 8,890	+ 7,460	+5,843	+1,066	+103	+ 905	+3,769	
Loans and discounts U. S. Govt. obligations Other securities	+ 8,900 + 170 - 180	+ 6,880 + 740 - 160	+5,388 + 678 - 223	- 59 +1,187 - 62	+351 -177 - 71	+1,659 - 458 - 296	+3,437 + 126 + 206	
Reserves, cash, and bank balances	+ 1,780	+ 1,720	+1,329	+1,036	+ 71	- 384	+ 606	
Reserve with FR Banks Cash in vault Balances with banks Cash items	- 340 + 130 + 790 + 1,200	- 340 + 130 + 730 + 1,200	- 337 + 107 + 288 +1,271	+ 121 + 35 + 19 + 861	- 72 - 1 +144	- 298 + 15 - 185 + 84	- 88 + 57 + 455 + 182	
Other assets	+ 1,180	+ 1,150	+1,061	+ 603	+ 37	+ 262	+ 159_	
Total assets	+11,850	+10,330	+8,233	+2,705	+211	+ 783	+4,534	
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL								
Gross demand deposits Gross time deposits	+ 1,400 + 6,400	+ 1,400 + 5,090	+ 917 +3,817	+ 607 + 368	+ 19 + 83	- 428 + 509	+ 719 +2,857	
, TOTAL DEPOSITS	+ 7,800	+ 6,490	+4,734	+ 975	+102	+ 81	+3,576	
Deposits of banks U. S. Govt. deposits Other demand deposits Other time deposits	+ 830 + 1,140 - 550 + 6,380	+ 830 + 1,140 - 550 + 5,070	+ 803 +1,136 - 986 +3,781	+ 381 + 334 - 94 + 354	+108 + 81 -141 + 54	+ 206 + 575 -1,195 + 495	+ 108 + 146 + 444 +2,878	
* Borrowings	+ 330	+ 330	+ 323	+ 492	+ 1	- 78	- 92	
other liabilities	+ 2,220	+ 2,190	+2,144	+1,078	+ 55	+ 495	+ 516	
Total capital accounts	+ 1,500	+ 1,320	+1,032	+ 160	+ 53	+ 285	+ 534	
Total liabilities and capital	+11,850	+10,330	+8,233	+2,705	+211	+ 783	+4,534	

<sup>\*</sup> Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.

Note.--Figures for prior dates not entirely comparable with current data because of changes effective: (1) December 1959, amounts due Federal Reserve Banks represented by outstanding drafts, etc., estimated at approximately \$400 million in early December and to range seasonally between \$250 and \$600 million, were excluded from deposits and included with other liabilities; (2) during the year in the reclassification of member banks.

Digitized for FRASER

## CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM\*

G.7 All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks, the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds 1/

(Partly estimated. In billions of dollars)

	,	·	<u> </u>	1 61		
				Change to Nov. 9,		
Item	Nov. 9,	Oct. 12.	Nov. 11,	Oct. 12,	Nov. 11,	
	1960	1960	1959	1960	1959	
ASSETS	-					
Angeren constant (All Constant	23.5	24.0	24.9	5	-1.4	
Monetary reserve		24.0	24.9			
Gold stock	18.1	18.6	19.6	5	-1.5	
Treasury Currency	5.4	5.4	5.3	-	+ .1	
Bank credit	261.3	257.9	251.9	+3.4	+9.4	
Loans, net	140.4	140.2	132.1	+ .2	+8.3	
U. S. Govt. obligations	95.1	92.0	93.8	+3.1	+1.3	
Commercial and savings banks	66.1	63.8	66.0	+2.3	+ .2	
Federal Reserve Banks	28.1	27.3	26.8	+ .8	+1.3	
Other	•9	•9	1.1	-	2 ,	
Other securities	25.8	25.8	26.0	+ .1	2	
Total assets, net	284.8	281.9	276.8	+2.9	+8.0	
LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL			·			
Total deposits adjusted and currency outside banks	247.7	245.5	243.1	+2.2	+4.6	
	29.0	28.7	28.8	+ .2	+ .2	
Currency outside banks	111.7	110.3	113.5	+1.4	-1.8	
Demand deposits adjusted Time deposits adjusted	106.2	105.6	99.9	+ .6	+6.4	
Postal savings deposits	.8	.8	1.0	-	2	
U. S. Government deposits	6.0	5.7	5.0	+ .3	+1.0	
0. S. Government deposits						
At commercial and savings banks	5.6	5.3	4.5	+ • 4	+1.1	
At Federal Reserve Banks	.4	•5	•5	1	1 ,	
Foreign bank deposits, net	3.1	3.0	3.1	+ .1	- '	
Treasury cash			25.2	_		
Capital and miscellaneous accounts, net	27.6	27:3	25.2	+ .3	+2.4	
Total liabilities and capital, net	284.8	281.9	276.8	+2.9	+8.0	
To some Transmission and the first seed and	·	·			I	

<sup>\*</sup> Figures may not add to totals because of rounding. See note on page 3.  $\underline{1}$ / Treasury funds included are gold account, Treasury currency account, and Exchange Stabilization Fund.